Farnell Page 619 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:21
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

addition the new technology means
Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ +
S82K-00305 118-6519● 3,807.00 3,712.00 3,618.00 – –
S82K-00312 118-6520● 3,807.00 3,712.00 3,618.00 – –
S82K-00324 118-6521● 3,807.00 3,712.00 3,618.00 – –
S82K-00705 118-6522● 3,807.00 3,712.00 3,651.00 – –
S82K-00712 118-6523● 3,807.00 3,712.00 3,651.00 – –
S82K-00724 118-6524● 3,807.00 3,712.00 3,651.00 – –
S82K-01505 118-6542● 5,596.00 5,456.00 5,317.00 – –
S82K-01512 118-6543● 5,596.00 5,456.00 5,317.00 – –
S82K-01524 118-6537● 5,596.00 5,317.00 5,183.00 – –
S82K-03012 118-6544● 8,503.00 8,289.00 8,070.00 – –
S82K-03024 118-6538● 8,503.00 8,078.00 7,875.00 – –
S82K-05024 118-6539● 9,625.00 9,144.00 8,916.00 – –
S82K-10024 118-6540● 14,342.00 13,626.00 13,285.00 – –
that there is no de-rating of the power upto 60°C and can be
mounted in any plain.
Ì Very compact size, wide ac input
Ì Single and dual output versions available